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21-0029-UT RECLAIMED WATER PIPING IMPROVENT PROJECT 

MANDATORY or NON-MANDATORY MEETING/SITE VISIT 
Todd Kuhnel 

100 N Myrtle Ave Clearwater, FL 33756 VIA Zoom 
February 22, 2023 10:00am 

Print Name & Title Organization Phone Email Address 

Mike Higney Keystone Excavators 813-854-2342 Mike@keystoneexcavators.com  

Adam Hockensmith K3 Directional Drilling INC. 727-259-1181 Adam@K3directionaldrilling.com 

Paul Dufaux Rowland 727-545-3815 Paul@rowland-inc.com 

Eric Macek TLC Diversified 941-807-5885 Emacek@tlcdiv.com 

Todd Kuhnel City of Clearwater 727-562-4798 Todd.kuhnel@myclearwater.com 

Jennifer Burgett City of Clearwater 727-562-4782 Jennifer.burgett@myclearwater.com 
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Pre-Bid Conference Sign in Sheet 
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